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Series 510

System No.: 147100026

Type

.
0X06

510

26.281
26.291
27.281
27.291
32.281
32.321
34.281
34.291
34.321
34.331
34.361

DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA
DFA

Horizontal

LHD

Standard

Silencer

49315
81.15101.0129

Front pipe
49236 N.A. N.A. N. A.
81.15202.0070
_81.15202.5531 _81.15202.5662 81.15202.5912
4
R

N.A.

81.15204.5511
81.15204.5255

Mounting Parts

1. 3.

80893 49801
81.15901.0010 81.15501.5143

o G

4

49812
51.15901.0009
51.15901.0012

5.

49903
81.98701.0021

@)

OINEX

6.

49901
81.15901.0020
81.96601.0553




